Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Inform Technician
Consulting & Applications
Manager

Systems & Network Manager
Gis Coordinator

Technician Support Supervisor
Web Specialist

Network Analyst

Systems Analyst II

Is Support Technician Senior
Systems Analyst | - Placeholder
Is Support Technician Il

Gis Technician | - Placeholder
Systems Analyst Il

Is Support Technician Il
Student Intern Per Diem / It

Database Specialist Per Diem

Database Specialist Per Diem

City

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$210,923

$177,829

$177,654

$133,868

$131,805

$129,895

$129,760

$126,816

$117,109

$111,476

$102,628

$90,474

$77,011

$39,685

$25,187

$15,054

$9,033

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,084

$30,629

$43,461

$39,632

$38,498

$24,180

$25,447

$26,585

$12,942

$35,385

$11,936

$23,909

$21,449

$21,111

$981

$586

$352



