Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Inform Technician		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$210,923	\$37,084
Consulting & Applications Manager		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$177,829	\$30,629
Systems & Network Manager		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$177,654	\$43,461
Gis Coordinator		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$133,868	\$39,632
Technician Support Supervisor		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$131,805	\$38,498
Web Specialist		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$129,895	\$24,180
Network Analyst		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$129,760	\$25,447
Systems Analyst II		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$126,816	\$26,585
Is Support Technician Senior		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$117,109	\$12,942
Systems Analyst I - Placeholder		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$111,476	\$35,385
Is Support Technician II		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$102,628	\$11,936
Gis Technician I - Placeholder		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$90,474	\$23,909
Systems Analyst II		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$77,011	\$21,449
Is Support Technician II		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$39,685	\$21,111
Student Intern Per Diem / It		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$25,187	\$981
Database Specialist Per Diem		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$15,054	\$586
Database Specialist Per Diem		San Mateo	Information Technology	\$9,033	\$352